

SAE 2017 Noise and Vibration Conference and Exhibition to be held in Conjunction with NOISE-CON 2017

SAE International announces the SAE 2017 Noise and Vibration Conference and Exhibition will be held at the DeVos Place Convention Center on June 12-15, 2017 in Grand Rapids, Michigan. New in 2017, this conference will now be held in conjunction with INCE-USA and NOISE-CON 2017.

WARRENDALE, Pa. (PRWEB) March 01, 2016 -- SAE International announces the SAE 2017 Noise and Vibration Conference and Exhibition will be held at the DeVos Place Convention Center on June 12-15, 2017 in Grand Rapids, Michigan. New in 2017, this conference will now be held in conjunction with INCE-USA and NOISE-CON 2017.

This premier technical event is dedicated to mobility noise, vibration and harshness (NVH). Held biennially, this conference serves as the leading forum for automotive, commercial vehicle, and aerospace professionals to share the latest technologies surrounding NVH and sound quality.

The following topics related to vehicle design, engineering and testing will be the focus of this highly anticipated event:

- Engine/Powertrain/Drivetrain
- Heavy Vehicle and Vehicle Exterior
- Numerical Methods
- NVH Measurement
- Passive and Active NVH Control
- Standards, Process and Perspectives
- Vehicle Subsystem NVH
- Commercial Vehicles
- Aerospace, Marine, & Motorcycle

For more information about the event, visit http://www.sae.org/events/nvc/. For technical program details and questions, please contact Marc LeDuc, SAE International at marc.leduc(at)sae(dot)org. To request press credentials, email pr(at)sae(dot)org or call 1-724-772-8522.

SAE International is a global association committed to being the ultimate knowledge source for the engineering profession. By uniting over 137,000 engineers and technical experts, we drive knowledge and expertise across a broad spectrum of industries. We act on two priorities: encouraging a lifetime of learning for mobility engineering professionals and setting the standards for industry engineering. We strive for a better world through the work of our charitable arm, the SAE Foundation, which helps fund programs like A World in Motion® and the Collegiate Design SeriesTM.

www.sae.org



Contact Information Shawn Andreassi SAE International http://www.sae.org +1 (724) 772-8522

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.